
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Pilsner Skyduster/Italian Pilsner/Los Angeles, CA 4.6% ALC..........................................................9 

Blonde Ale 805/California Blonde Ale/Paso Robles, CA 4.7% ALC...................................................9 

Lager Skyduster/Super Dry Lager/Los Angeles, CA 5.0% ALC..........................................................9 

Wheat Allagash White/Belgian Wheat/Portland, ME 5.2% ALC.......................................................9 

IPA Ballast Point/Sculpin IPA/San Diego, CA 7.0% ALC...................................................................9 

IPA Skyduster/West Coast IPA/Los Angeles, CA 7.0% ALC..............................................................9 

 

 

Cider 101 Cider House/Classic/Los Angeles, CA 4.5% ALC............................................................8 

Wheat Skyduster/Citrus Wit/Los Angeles, CA 5.0% ALC.................................................................8 

Wheat Cali Squeeze/Blood Orange/Paso Robles, CA 5.0% ALC......................................................8 

Ale Fat Tire/Classic Ale/Fort Collins, CO 5.2% ALC.........................................................................8 

Golden Athletic/Upside Dawn/Non-Alc/San Diego, CA < 0.5% ALC.................................................8 

 

 

 

 

 

 

BEERS 

O
N

 T
AP

 
C

AN
 



Lambrusco Cleto Chiarli/Premium/Modena, IT NV............................................................................... 14/50 

fresh and fruity, red berries, hint of floral notes 

Prosecco LaFarra/Veneto, IT NV.......................................................................................................... 13/49 

light and crisp, citrus, green apple, white flower 

Champagne Brut Rose’ Domaine Carneros by Taittinger/Napa Valley, CA 2019..................................... 20/78 

subtle creaminess, red berries, citrus hints 

Beaujolais-Village Rose Dom. de Colette, FR  NV………......................................................................... 15/59 

wild peach, beautifully fresh taste 

Chardonnay Westerly/Folds of Honor/Santa Barbara, CA 2021.............................................................. 16/60 

lush, silky, oak, honeysuckle, vanilla, tropical fruit 

Chardonnay Saxon Brown/Green Acres Hill/Carneros, CA 2018............................................................. 22/85 

vibrant tropical & stone fruit flavors, vanilla, bright acidity, long creamy finish 

Chablis Gautheron/Borgogne Blanc/Burgundy, FR 2021........................................................................ 20/78 

100% Chardonnay, balanced, apricot, lemon, slight smoke, mineral notes 

Orange Breaking Bread/Orange Tango Wine/Paso Robles, CA 2023........................................................ 15/55 

Chardonnay|Sauv Blanc|Muscat...floral, peppery herb, smooth, creamy, apricot 

Pinot Grigio Jermann/Friuli, IT 2023...................................................................................................... 15/59 

refreshing, crisp, apple, pear, citrus, white spring flowers 

Sancerre Rose’ J. De Villebois/Loire, FR 2022....................................................................................... 18/70 

elegant, dry, red berry, white nectarine, white flower 

Sauvignon Blanc Rombauer/Napa Valley, CA 2023 .............................................................................. 16/62 

bright, refreshing, peach, apricot, lemongrass 

Bordeaux Ch. de Cugat/Superieur’/Bordeaux, FR 2016......................................................................... 16/62 

Merlot|Cabernet...complex, blackberry, plum, cedar, tobacco, vanilla 

Cabernet Franc Colluvial/FRF/Santa Maria, CA 2019............................................................................ 22/85 

slight hints black current & blueberry on the palate, rich & powerful w/ hints of cocoa & vanilla 

Cabernet Sauvignon Westerly/Reserve/Spring Mountain, CA 2021........................................................ 19/76 

well-structured tannins, dark fruit, oak, subtle spice, elegant finish 

Cotes du Rhone Piaugier, FR 2020 ....................................................................................................... 16/60 

Grenache/Syrah…floral notes, light spices, discreet tannins 

Pinot Noir Westerly/Napa Valley, CA 2017 ............................................................................................ 18/70 

smooth tannins, red & dark fruits, subtle oak, refined finish 

Pinot Noir Maurice Charleux/Bourgogne/Burgundy, FR 2022................................................................. 22/86 

soft, well-integrated tannins, cassis, supple, medium-bodied 

Pinot Noir Las Ninas/San Luis Obispo, CA 2020.................................................................................... 22/85 

red berries on nose, hints of lavender & exotic tea on palate 

Zinfandel Blend Venge/Scout’s Honor/Napa Valley, CA 2022................................................................. 20/80 

OV Zin|Charbono|Petite Sirah|Syrah...full-bodied, flush texture, dark fruits, cocoa, subtle oak 

Super Tuscan Castello Romitorio/Tuscany, IT 2021............................................................................... 16/60 

petite Verdot|Syrah...silky tannins, balanced acidity, red and black fruit, leather, vanilla 

Corkage Fee $25. 2 bottle Maximum. Fee waived upon purchase of bottle from wine list. 
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Lambrusco Cleto Chiarli/Premium/Modena, IT NV.....................................................................50 

Prosecco LA Farra/Veneto, IT NV................................................................................................49 

Champagne Brut Charles Le Bel “1818” by Billecart-Salmon/Champagne, FR NV.......................100 

Champagne Brut Rose’ Domaine Carneros by Taittinger/Napa Valley, CA 2019.............................78 

Champagne Brut Rose’ Billecart-Salmon/Champagne, FR NV...................................................175 

 

Beaujolais-Village Rose Dom. de Colette, FR  NV………............................................................... 59 

Chardonnay Westerly/Folds of Honor/Santa Barbara, CA 2021....................................................60 

Chardonnay Frank Family/Carneros, CA 2022.............................................................................70 

Chardonnay Saxon Brown/Green Acres Hill/Carneros, CA 2018...................................................85 

Chardonnay Kistler/Sonoma County, CA 2022..........................................................................120 

Chablis Gautheron/Burgundy, FR 2021.......................................................................................78 

Orange Breaking Bread/Orange Tango Wine/Paso Robles, CA 2023...............................................55 

Pinot Grigio Jermann/Friuli, IT 2023............................................................................................59 

Rose’ Château Malherbe Côtes de Provence/Provence, FR 2022...................................................79 

Sancerre Rose’ J. De Villebois/Loire, FR 2022..............................................................................70 

Sauvignon Blanc Rombauer/Sonoma County, CA 2023...............................................................62 

 

Bordeaux Ch. de Cugat/Superieur’/Bordeaux, FR 2016............................................................... 62 

Cabernet Franc  WesterlyColluvial/FRF?Santa Maria, CA 2019……………….................................. 76 

Cabernet Sauvignon Westerly/Reserve/Spring Mountain, CA 2021............................................. 76 

Cabernet Sauvignon Paul Hobbs/CrossBarn/Napa Valley, CA 2019...........................................120 

Cabernet Sauvignon Ghost Block/Estate/Napa Valley, CA 2021.................................................150 

Cabernet Sauvignon Michel Rolland/MR/Rutherford, CA 2017...................................................235 

Cotes du Rhone Piaugier, FR 2020 ............................................................................................. 60 

Malbec Catena Zapata/Malbec Reserve/Mendoza, AR 2021.......................................................195 

Pinot Noir Las Ninas/San Luis Obispo, CA 2020...........................................................................85 

Pinot Noir Westerly/Napa Valley, CA 2017...................................................................................78 

Pinot Noir Maurice Charleux/Bourgogne/Burgundy, FR 2022........................................................86 

Pinot Noir Occidental by Steve Kistler/Freestone/Sonoma Coast, CA 2022................................. 110 

Zinfandel Blend Venge/Scout’s Honor/Napa Valley, CA 2022.......................................................80 

Super Tuscan Castello Romitorio/Tuscany, IT 2021.....................................................................60 

Zinfandel Turley/The Juvenile/Napa Valley, CA 2022....................................................................65 

 

Corkage Fee $25. 2 bottle Maximum. Fee waived upon purchase of bottle from wine list. 
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